Simple, Effective Cleaning for Cement Operations
Where Dust is Widespread
The Y-Type™ Secondary Cleaner should be installed throughout the cement process, especially in areas such as the
materials storage and proportioning and finish mills, where dust is widespread. With easy, do-it-yourself installation
and simple, serviceable blades, all at an affordable price, it makes for the ideal solution to facilitate the capture of
usable materials.
Y-Type™  Polyurethane and Carbide

YST Tensioner
mm
in.
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
450 18 YT-450S 83229 YTC-450 83223 YT-TC-450S 83241
600 24 YT-600S 83230 YTC-600 83224 YT-TC-600S 83242
750 30 YT-750S 83231 YTC-750 83225 YT-TC-750S 83243
900 36 YT-900S 83232 YTC-900 83226 YT-TC-900S 83244
1050 42 YT-1050S 83233 YTC-1050 83227 YT-TC-1050S 83245
1200 48 YT-1200S 83234 YTC-1200 83228 YT-TC-1200S 83246
Y-Type Secondary Cleaners - Heavy Duty
Belt Width Purple Polyurethane
Blades - YST Tensioner
Carbide Blades -
Bolt Tensioner
Carbide Blades -
YST Tensioner
mm
in.
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
900 36 YTHD-900S 83120 YTCHD-900 83099 YTHD-TC-900S 83134
1050 42 YTHD-1050S 83121 YTCHD-1050 83100 YTHD-TC-1050S 83135
1200 48 YTHD-1200S 83122 YTCHD-1200 83101 YTHD-TC-1200S 83136
1350 54 YTHD-1350S 83123 YTCHD-1350 83102 YTHD-TC-1350S 83137
1500 60 YTHD-1500S 83124 YTCHD-1500 83103 YTHD-TC-1500S 83138
1800 72 YTHD-1800S 83126 YTCHD-1800 83105 YTHD-TC-1800S 83140